

Standard Version **3.1**

Lead Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Material Health Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Effective Date 22 April 2024

Expiration Date 21 April 2026

REGUPOL Germany GmbH & Co. KG

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Bronze** for the product(s) under the name:

REGUFOAM solutions for acoustical, vibration and noise abatement

Please see the List of Certified Products (available on the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry) for all products included in this certification.

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradletocradle products innovation institute



Standard Version **3.1**

Lead Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Material Health Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Effective Date **07 September 2022**

Expiration Date **30 June 2024**

REGUPOL BSW GmbH

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Bronze** for the product(s) under the name:

REGUPOL solutions for acoustics, construction and load securing

Please see the List of Certified Products (available on the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry) for all products covered within this certificate.

(Indshina Rough

President & CEO Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradle to cradle products innovation institute



Standard Version **3.1**

Lead Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Material Health Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Effective Date 19 April 2024

Expiration Date 18 April 2026

REGUPOL Germany GmbH & Co. KG

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Bronze** for the product(s) under the name:

REGUPOL solutions for sports flooring

Please see the List of Certified Products (available on the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry) for all products included in this certification.

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradle to cradle products innovation institute



Standard Version **3.1**

Lead Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Material Health Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Effective Date 22 April 2024

Expiration Date 21 April 2026

REGUPOL Germany GmbH & Co. KG

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Bronze** for the product(s) under the name:

REGUPOL solutions for upcycled sports flooring

Please see the List of Certified Products (available on the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry) for all products included in this certification.

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradle to cradle products innovation institute